



FINANCE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 11/09/2022 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description
Open Date

Event No. 178 - Cooley's Landing Marina Park Administration Building Improvements
10/6/2023

Vendor City, State				ENCOP, Inc. North Lauderdale, FL **		Sagaris Corp. Coral Springs, FL		Vercetti Enterprises, LLC Plantation, FL	
Variances or Comments				No		No		No	
P-Card Payment				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Local Business Price Preference				No		Class C		Class C	
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - FLOORING	1,439.00	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,756.00	\$ 4.69	\$ 6,748.91	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,390.00
2	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - WALLS & PARTITIONS	1	LS	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - PLUMBING FIXTURES	1	LS	\$ 6,504.00	\$ 6,504.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - TOILETS	1	LS	\$ 6,504.00	\$ 6,504.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - DOORS	7	EA	\$ 488.00	\$ 3,416.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - CASEWORK AND COUNTERS	1	LS	\$ 1,813.00	\$ 1,813.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	DEMOLITION & REMOVAL - CEILING, GRID, TILE	1,353.00	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,765.00	\$ 7.04	\$ 9,525.12	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,530.00
9	WALL INFILL	1	LS	\$ 7,805.00	\$ 7,805.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	INSTALLATION - INTERIOR WALLS	487	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,792.00	\$ 27.55	\$ 13,416.85	\$ 56.75	\$ 27,637.25
11	INSTALLATION - DOORS	7	EA	\$ 813.00	\$ 5,691.00	\$ 2,298.10	\$ 16,086.70	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00
12	INSTALLATION - LVT FLOORING	767	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,204.00	\$ 43.68	\$ 33,502.56	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,505.00
13	INSTALLATION - TILE FLOORING	605	SF	\$ 24.00	\$ 14,520.00	\$ 44.35	\$ 26,831.75	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,150.00
14	SEAL CONCRETE FLOORS	99	SF	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,267.00	\$ 27.14	\$ 2,686.86	\$ 10.71	\$ 1,060.29
15	INSTALLATION - WALL TILES	1,692.00	SF	\$ 29.25	\$ 49,491.00	\$ 27.74	\$ 46,936.08	\$ 20.00	\$ 33,840.00
16	INSTALLATION - RESTROOM ACCESSORIES	1	LS	\$ 19,512.00	\$ 19,512.00	\$ 11,390.00	\$ 11,390.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	INSTALLATION - TOILET PARTITIONS	51	LF	\$ 203.00	\$ 10,353.00	\$ 302.17	\$ 15,410.67	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,100.00
18	INSTALLATION - COUNTERS	40	SF	\$ 325.50	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
19	INSTALLATION - ACOUSTICAL TILE CEILING & LIGHT FIXTURES	1,315.00	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 21,040.00	\$ 35.71	\$ 46,958.65	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,520.00
20	INSTALLATION - GYPSUM BOARD CEILING	39	SF	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,262.00	\$ 24.12	\$ 940.68	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,950.00
21	INSTALLATION - KITCHEN CASEWORK	40	SF	\$ 367.00	\$ 14,680.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
22	INSTALLATION - PLUMBING	1	LS	\$ 51,788.00	\$ 51,788.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
23	INSTALLATION - HVAC	1	LS	\$ 32,163.00	\$ 32,163.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
24	INSTALLTION - ELECTRICAL	1	LS	\$ 42,830.00	\$ 42,830.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
25	MISCELLANEOUS REPAIRS	1	LS	\$ 23,805.00	\$ 23,805.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	ALTERNATE ITEM - INTERIOR PAINT	2,336.00	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,680.00	\$ 10.39	\$ 24,271.04	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,680.00
TOTAL:				\$376,341.00		\$398,085.87		\$426,112.54	

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received:
Protected Class Vendors* Received:
No Bids:
Late Bids:

3
0
0
0